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FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (JUNE 5, 2023)

ORDERED by the New Haven Board of Aldermen that the tax refund applications specified hereinafter
by taxpayer’s name, account number, and refund amount be and hereby are approved pursuant to the
Connecticut General Statutes and the certification of the Tax Collector. The Tax Collector shall draw
orders upon the City Treasurer for each payee specified and, pursuant to Section 2-37 of the City
Ordinances, the Controller or his designee shall surrender each payment to the payee named thereon
after obtaining satisfaction of any and all debts owed to the City of New Haven by the Payee.

NAME ACCT# REFUND AMOUNT
ABDELHAKIM SAFA 50150  $59.55
CATALANO PATRICIA A 58488 $140.78
CONTINUUM MANAGEMENT CORP 83067 $618.44
DAIMLER TRUST 61961 $426.18
DAIMLER TRUST 83532 $272.80
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 65655 $1,005.62
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 65660 $1,005.62
FINANCIAL SERVICES VEHICLE 66882 $762.33
TRUST

FOLGER KARRIEM KAZU 67728 $161.37
FOLGER KARRIEM KAZU 84001 $100.04
LI YANG 79129 $8.97

LI YANG 86969 $140.76
MARTINEZ LEOCADIA 83246 $246.79
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL 61986 $1,187.40
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL 62050 $979.32
MOLINA ONESIMO 83965 $184.51
NISSAN INFINITI LT 86169 $336.56
ODONNELL KELLY 86892 $17.84

ORANGE STREET PROPERTIES LLC 13082 $20,839.54
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RODRIGUEZ YADIEL

SULLIVAN SYDNEY
TAGLIAFERI ROBERT
TAGLIAFERI ROBERT

TOYOTA LEASE TRUST

VCFS AUTO LEASING CO

VT INC TRUSTEE WORLD OMNI
VT INC TRUSTEE WORLD OMNI
WATSON AMY

WILLIAMS CYNTHIA

6/5/2023

PENDING BOA

93791
91564
99713
99756
101682
93960
103879
103880
104454
105316

$136.25
$195.86
$28.08

$198.75
$936.80
$205.09
$819.62
$419.39
$17.69

$10.81

$

31,462.76
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