

City of New Haven

165 Church Street New Haven, CT 06510 (203) 946-6483 (phone) (203) 946-7476 (fax) cityofnewhaven.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: LM-2023-

0368

Order Status: Passed Type: File created: 6/1/2023 In control: City Clerk

Version: 1

On agenda: Final action:

FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (JUNE 5, 2023) Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

1. Refund Submission Form 6.5.23 meeting, 2. Copy of REFUND SUBMISSION 6.5.pdf, 3. LM-2023-Attachments:

0368

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2023	1	Board of Alders	Passed	Pass

FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (JUNE 5, 2023)

ORDERED by the New Haven Board of Aldermen that the tax refund applications specified hereinafter by taxpayer's name, account number, and refund amount be and hereby are approved pursuant to the Connecticut General Statutes and the certification of the Tax Collector. The Tax Collector shall draw orders upon the City Treasurer for each payee specified and, pursuant to Section 2-37 of the City Ordinances, the Controller or his designee shall surrender each payment to the payee named thereon after obtaining satisfaction of any and all debts owed to the City of New Haven by the Payee.

NAME	ACCT#	REFUND AMOUNT
ABDELHAKIM SAFA	50150	\$59.55
CATALANO PATRICIA A	58488	\$140.78
CONTINUUM MANAGEMENT CORP	83067	\$618.44
DAIMLER TRUST	61961	\$426.18
DAIMLER TRUST	83532	\$272.80
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST	65655	\$1,005.62
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST	65660	\$1,005.62
FINANCIAL SERVICES VEHICLE	66882	\$762.33
TRUST		
FOLGER KARRIEM KAZU	67728	\$161.37
FOLGER KARRIEM KAZU	84001	\$100.04
LI YANG	79129	\$8.97
LI YANG	86969	\$140.76
MARTINEZ LEOCADIA	83246	\$246.79
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL	61986	\$1,187.40
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL	62050	\$979.32
MOLINA ONESIMO	83965	\$184.51
NISSAN INFINITI LT	86169	\$336.56
ODONNELL KELLY	86892	\$17.84
ORANGE STREET PROPERTIES LLC	13082	\$20,839.54

File #:	LM-2023-0368,	Version:	1
---------	---------------	----------	---

RODRIGUEZ YADIEL	93791	\$136.25	
SULLIVAN SYDNEY	91564	\$195.86	
TAGLIAFERI ROBERT	99713	\$28.08	
TAGLIAFERI ROBERT	99756	\$198.75	
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	101682	\$936.80	
VCFS AUTO LEASING CO	93960	\$205.09	
VT INC TRUSTEE WORLD OMNI	103879	\$819.62	
VT INC TRUSTEE WORLD OMNI	103880	\$419.39	
WATSON AMY	104454	\$17.69	
WILLIAMS CYNTHIA	105316	\$10.81	
6/5/2023			
		\$	31,462.76